
R H E G E D  |  CH I LDREN ’ S

Bacon sandwich
milk roll, tomato ketchup | 629kcal

	
Eggs on toast
poached or scrambled | 462kcal  
	
Soup and Roll
323kcal  

Margherita pizza
slow roasted tomato, 
buffalo mozzarella | 419kcal  

Beef burger
milk roll, ketchup, potato wedges | 545kcal

£4.25

£4.00

£3.50

£5.50

£6.50

We make our own food from scratch as you would at 
home, using real ingredients, sourced locally, from 
producers we know and trust. 

We are proud to work with: 
Bread from More? The Artisan Bakery, Staveley, 19 miles away | Preserves and 
chutneys from Hawkshead Relish, Hawkshead, 21 miles away  | All beef and lamb 
comes from our own butchery at Tebay, 15 miles away 

Vegetarian Vegan

No gluten ingredients, not suitable 
for coeliacs


